Next level building automation engineered
to help you make smart decisions.
1150 Roberts Boulevard, Kennesaw, Georgia 30144
770-429-3000   Fax 770-429-3001  |  www.automatedlogic.com
© Automated Logic 2017
Low Profile Button Temp Sensor
Accessories for HVAC/R
02012018

 Specifications
Rev. 11/30/16
Ordering Information/Part Numbers
ALC/10K-2-LPW-5 ........White Button Sensor with 5 feet of Plenum Rated Cable
ALC/10K-2-LPW-10 ......White Button Sensor with 10 feet of Plenum Rated Cable
ALC/10K-2-LPW-15 ......White Button Sensor with 15 feet of Plenum Rated Cable
ALC/10K-2-LPB-5 .........Black Button Sensor with 5 feet of Plenum Rated Cable
ALC/10K-2-LPB-10 .......Black Button Sensor with 10 feet of Plenum Rated Cable
ALC/10K-2-LPB-15 .......Black Button Sensor with 15 feet of Plenum Rated Cable
l Small Flush Sensor Mounting
l Accurate Direct Air Measurement
l Paintable with Latex or Oil Base
l Wide Selection of Sensing Elements